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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County Interscholastic
Team Standings In Each Division

Points Points Avg Scratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Section 1

1 7 Wilson 24 0 100.0 940 36698 1035 3034
2 1 Daniel Boone 19 7 73.1 722 28187 896 2401
3 2 Exeter 14 10 58.3 738 27475 922 2408
4 3 Gov. Mifflin 1 5 16.7 622 4855 736 2002
5 6 Twin Valley 2 22 8.3 539 19945 666 1774
6 4 Muhlenberg 0 0 0 0 0
7 5 Reading 0 0 0 0 0

Section 2

1 8 Antietam 17 6 73.9 761 26036 925 2531
2 14 Wyomissing 14 13 51.9 652 25446 796 2263
3 11 Hamburg 12 12 50.0 673 24097 788 2141
4 10 Conrad Weiser 6 18 25.0 623 23212 765 2082
5 13 Schuylkill Valley 4 20 16.7 522 20384 612 1734
6 9 Berks Catholic 0 0 0 0 0
7 12 Oley Valley 0 0 0 0 0

** Teams appear out of order because standings are determined by percentage of wins to losses, NOT total points

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1035 Wilson 925 Antietam 922 Exeter
Scratch Series 3034 Wilson 2531 Antietam 2408 Exeter

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 26 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 264 Cody Sims 258 Matt Drasher 245 Adam Gehr
Scratch Series 682 Matt Drasher 659 Adam Gehr 645 Cameron Yousaitis

Team Rosters
1 - Daniel Boone
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Nathan Shingel 3854 25 154
Hunter Smathers 1609 14 114
Nick Bealer 2354 18 130
Jack O'Keefe 1013 10 101
Kendall Smathers 5154 32 161
Vinny Ferrara 870 11 79
Connor Hartline 4201 24 175
Max Hummel 190 1 190
Gabe Culp 1049 11 95
Riley Houck 582 3 194
Jack Callander 1061 11 96
Josh Hart 4437 25 177

2 - Exeter
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Cody Sims 6084 36 169
Ashton Lewars 4283 36 118
Ryan Patterson 3995 33 121
Zach Prizer 2369 14 169
Andrew Clavell 4123 24 171
Connor Freiwald 2449 14 174
Keith Lerch 1422 7 203
VACANT 0 0 125

3 - Gov. Mifflin
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Julius Toro 1542 11 140
Zack Weinstein 4004 30 133
Joshua Hite 3067 24 127
Chris McNeil 291 2 145
Nate Keffer 674 4 168
Zach Dunker 642 4 160
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125

4 - Muhlenberg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
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5 - Reading
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
William Pena 252 2 126
Yashir 263 3 87
Yorbi Gomez 609 5 121
Marcus Guiterrez 192 2 96
VACANT 0 0 125

6 - Twin Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Ben Bonnell 3192 32 99
Chris Rimby 3535 39 90
Jacob Rhoades 3901 38 102
Gavin Springer 1335 10 133
Luke Tomassetti 1690 15 112
Kasey Trent 1823 16 113
Justin Bolt 1469 11 133
VACANT 0 0 125

7 - Wilson
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Matt Drasher 5531 28 197
Jack Rymar 5962 34 175
Harrison Turner 5742 32 179
Adam Gehr 6358 31 205
Tyler Wentzel 1369 7 195
Derek Witkowski 1962 10 196
Dominic Quigley 988 6 164
Sean Geltz 5962 32 186
Jimmy Figura 837 4 209
Ethan Giagnocavo 1072 5 214
Damian Calvaresi 540 3 180

8 - Antietam
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Josh Bauer 1619 9 179
Brandon Bilak 5579 36 154
Zane Ciabattoni 189 1 189
Ayden Davis 0 0 125
Mason Lubas 4839 29 166
Ryan Stoudt 170 1 170
Matt Stouffer 4168 32 130
Rylan Walls 344 2 172
Cameron Yousaitis 5975 35 170
VACANT 0 0 125

9 - Berks Catholic
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125

10 - Conrad Weiser
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Adam Wenrich 4069 30 135
Luke Leopold 3123 33 94
Austin Zimmer 4049 33 122
Owen McMahon 1428 10 142
Kerry Shirk 3991 30 133
Ian Swartz 4018 32 125
Devin Marderness 1034 6 172
VACANT 0 0 125

11 - Hamburg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Skylar Miller 2821 21 134
Liam Moyer 1932 17 113
Logan Hess 2322 16 145
Andrew Jackowski 2405 17 141
Anthony Billman 3207 25 128
Jon Wessner 2629 18 146
Colton Rentschler 4252 31 137
Haden Long 2759 21 131
R.E. Miller 1381 11 125
Kody Hiester 206 1 206
Ashton Haag 183 1 183

12 - Oley Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Nash Broughall 3365 34 98
Lucas Wargo 3457 34 101
Christian Perry 2330 24 97
Hayden Bojako 2494 24 103
Mason Kohl 3052 31 98
Devin Kohl 1397 13 107Elijah Cline 3200 27 118Bryce Dornblaster 172 1 172Braiden Lash 167 1 167

14 - Wyomissing
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Jedi Soto 704 7 100
Antonio Guiseppe 3755 36 104
Nate Rennenger 4090 35 116
Andres Herrera 4877 39 125
Alex Kauffman 5691 37 153
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Average List of Regular Team Members
True True

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Ethan Giagnocavo Wilson 1072 5 214.40
Jimmy Figura Wilson 837 4 209.25
Kody Hiester Hamburg 206 1 206.00
Adam Gehr Wilson 6358 31 205.10
Keith Lerch Exeter 1422 7 203.14
Matt Drasher Wilson 5531 28 197.54
Derek Witkowski Wilson 1962 10 196.20
Tyler Wentzel Wilson 1369 7 195.57
Riley Houck Daniel Boone 582 3 194.00
Max Hummel Daniel Boone 190 1 190.00
Zane Ciabattoni Antietam 189 1 189.00
Sean Geltz Wilson 5962 32 186.31
Ashton Haag Hamburg 183 1 183.00
Damian Calvaresi Wilson 540 3 180.00
Josh Bauer Antietam 1619 9 179.89
Harrison Turner Wilson 5742 32 179.44
Josh Hart Daniel Boone 4437 25 177.48
Jack Rymar Wilson 5962 34 175.35
Connor Hartline Daniel Boone 4201 24 175.04
Connor Freiwald Exeter 2449 14 174.93
Devin Marderness Conrad Weiser 1034 6 172.33
Rylan Walls Antietam 344 2 172.00
Bryce Dornblaster Schuylkill Valley 172 1 172.00
Andrew Clavell Exeter 4123 24 171.79
Cameron Yousaitis Antietam 5975 35 170.71
Ryan Stoudt Antietam 170 1 170.00
Zach Prizer Exeter 2369 14 169.21
Cody Sims Exeter 6084 36 169.00
Nate Keffer Gov. Mifflin 674 4 168.50
Braiden Lash Schuylkill Valley 167 1 167.00
Mason Lubas Antietam 4839 29 166.86
Alex Tharpe Wyomissing 332 2 166.00
Dominic Quigley Wilson 988 6 164.67
Kendall Smathers Daniel Boone 5154 32 161.06
Zach Dunker Gov. Mifflin 642 4 160.50
Wes Hawley Wyomissing 5178 33 156.91
Brandon Bilak Antietam 5579 36 154.97
Nathan Shingel Daniel Boone 3854 25 154.16
Alex Kauffman Wyomissing 5691 37 153.81
Tyler Sheirer Wyomissing 444 3 148.00
Jon Wessner Hamburg 2629 18 146.06
Chris McNeil Gov. Mifflin 291 2 145.50
Logan Hess Hamburg 2322 16 145.13
Owen McMahon Conrad Weiser 1428 10 142.80
Andrew Jackowski Hamburg 2405 17 141.47
Julius Toro Gov. Mifflin 1542 11 140.18

Colton Rentschler Hamburg 4252 31 137.16
Adam Wenrich Conrad Weiser 4069 30 135.63
Skylar Miller Hamburg 2821 21 134.33
Justin Bolt Twin Valley 1469 11 133.55
Gavin Springer Twin Valley 1335 10 133.50
Zack Weinstein Gov. Mifflin 4004 30 133.47
Kerry Shirk Conrad Weiser 3991 30 133.03
Haden Long Hamburg 2759 21 131.38
Nick Bealer Daniel Boone 2354 18 130.78
Matt Stouffer Antietam 4168 32 130.25
Anthony Billman Hamburg 3207 25 128.28
Joshua Hite Gov. Mifflin 3067 24 127.79
William Pena Reading 252 2 126.00
Ian Swartz Conrad Weiser 4018 32 125.56
R.E. Miller Hamburg 1381 11 125.55
Andres Herrera Wyomissing 4877 39 125.05
Austin Zimmer Conrad Weiser 4049 33 122.70
Yorbi Gomez Reading 609 5 121.80
Ryan Patterson Exeter 3995 33 121.06
Ashton Lewars Exeter 4283 36 118.97
Elijah Cline Schuylkill Valley 3200 27 118.52
Nate Rennenger Wyomissing 4090 35 116.86
Hunter Smathers Daniel Boone 1609 14 114.93
Kasey Trent Twin Valley 1823 16 113.94
Liam Moyer Hamburg 1932 17 113.65
Luke Tomassetti Twin Valley 1690 15 112.67
Devin Kohl Schuylkill Valley 1397 13 107.46
Antonio Guiseppe Wyomissing 3755 36 104.31
Hayden Bojako Schuylkill Valley 2494 24 103.92
Jacob Rhoades Twin Valley 3901 38 102.66
Lucas Wargo Schuylkill Valley 3457 34 101.68
Jack O'Keefe Daniel Boone 1013 10 101.30
Jedi Soto Wyomissing 704 7 100.57
Ben Bonnell Twin Valley 3192 32 99.75
Nash Broughall Schuylkill Valley 3365 34 98.97
Mason Kohl Schuylkill Valley 3052 31 98.45
Christian Perry Schuylkill Valley 2330 24 97.08
Jack Callander Daniel Boone 1061 11 96.45
Marcus Guiterrez Reading 192 2 96.00
Gabe Culp Daniel Boone 1049 11 95.36
Luke Leopold Conrad Weiser 3123 33 94.64
Chris Rimby Twin Valley 3535 39 90.64
Yashir Reading 263 3 87.67
Vinny Ferrara Daniel Boone 870 11 79.09
Ayden Davis Antietam 0 0
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